LFF6019009010
LFF6019009010
Trunking 60190, pure white coupler and 2 cable retainer per meter
Technical properties
Config​ur​a​tion
Anti​bac​terial treat​ment  No
Connectivity
Trunking coup​ling  Pre-equiped with couplers
Dimen​sions
Trunking height  60 mm
Length  2000 mm
Trunking width  190 mm
Distance bottom-​punch along trunk​ing-​dir​‐
ec​tion  125 mm
Distance bottom-​punch cross​wise trunk​ing-​‐
dir​ec​tion  110 mm
Capa​city
Maximum number of cables (Ø 11 mm, 50%
fill)  48
Maximum number of cables (Ø 11 mm, 50%
fill)  48
Cover, door
Lid shape  loose
Mater​ials
Colour  pure white
RAL colour  RAL 9010 - Pure white
Material group  plastic
Type of surface treat​ment  untreated
Trans​parent  No
Cable
Intern​al/useful cross section  9060 mm²
Equip​ment
Number of fix dividers  0
Number of plug​able separ​ators  3
Compart​ment quantity  1 / 4
Cable retainers per meter  2
Stand​ards
Approvals  EN50085-2-1
Subject to technical modifications
European directive RoHs  volun​tary compli​ance
Safety
REACH conform  Yes
RoHS conform  Yes
Halogen free  No
Impact strength  IK07
Use condi​tions
Oper​ating temper​ature  -5…60 °C
temper​atur
Ambient temper​ature  -5…65 °C
Subject to technical modifications